



\$~42 & 43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14998/2025

RAJ SNEH AUTO INDIA PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Mr.
Kunal Sachdeva & Mr. Lakshay
Yadav, Advs.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms. Akriti Sharma, Mr.
Hashmat Nabi, Mr. Farah Naaz,
Advs. for R-1 & 23.
Mr. Raghav Marwaha, Adv. for
R-16 to 21.
Mr. Rakesh Kr., Mrs. Preeti
Kashyap, Mr. Ankit Sharma &
Mr. Sahil Chawla, Advs.

43

+ W.P.(C) 2871/2026

MR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr Rakesh Kumar, Mrs Preeti
Kashyap, Mr Ankit Sharma,
Mr. Pulkit Mehrotra & Mr Sahil
Chawla, Advs.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.Respondents

Through: Ms. Akriti Sharma, Mr.
Hashmat Nabi & Mr. Farah
Naaz, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Mr.
Kunal Sachdeva & Mr. Lakshay
Yadav, Advs. for R-2 to 4.



CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER
% 22.04.2026

1. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 28.04.2026.

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

APRIL 22, 2026/NG/sm