



\$~40 & 41 & 51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14998/2025**

RAJ SNEH AUTO INDIA PVT. LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Lakshay Yadav, Mr. Nishant
Walia, Ms. Katyayani Vajpayee,
Advs.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Ms. Preeti
Kashyap, Mr. Ankit Sharma, Mr.
Sahil Chawla, Advs.
Mr. Vipul Ganda, Mr. Raghav
Marvah, Mr. Ishan Upadhyaya, Ms.
Sakshi Panwar, Advs. for R-16 to 21

41

+ **W.P.(C) 2871/2026**

MR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Ms. Preeti
Kashyap, Mr. Ankit Sharma, Mr.
Sahil Chawla, Advs.
Mr. Vipul Ganda, Mr. Raghav
Marvah, Mr. Ishan Upadhyaya, Ms.
Sakshi Panwar, Advs. for P-2

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Lakshay Yadav, Mr. Nishant



Walia, Ms. Katyayani Vajpayee,
Advs. for R-2 to 4

51

+ W.P.(C) 19477/2025
SANGEETA JAIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

%

ORDER
28.04.2026

List on 17.07.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

APRIL 28, 2026/sp