



\$~104-106

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 14998/2025

RAJ SNEH AUTO INDIA PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through:

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.Respondent

Through:

105

+ W.P.(C) 19477/2025

SANGEETA JAINPetitioner

Through:

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ANR.Respondent

Through:

106

+ W.P.(C) 2871/2026

MR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA & ANR.Petitioner

Through:

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **17.07.2026**

Re-notify on 03.09.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 17, 2026